Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

2,230

2,124

R$
5,330.00

08-07-2016

08-07-2016

08-07-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NO
TRANSPORTE
DE ALUNOS DE
DIVERSAS
ESCOLAS
MUNICIPAIS NA
ZONA RURAL
DESTE
MUNICIPIO.




